XV MEMORIAL GIUSEPPE CORBO - UNDER 12 - GIRONE A

classifica completa 3° giornata

SQUADRA PT
FOSSANO 9
MIRAFIORI GIALLO 6
PERTUSA 3
NICHELINO HESPERIA 0

risultati della 1° giornata

18/12/2019 19:00
CAMPO GIUSEPPE CORBO

28/12/2019 17:30
CAMPO GIUSEPPE CORBO

www.mirafioriasd.com

G \%
3 3
3 2
3 1
3 0

NICHELINO HESPERIA

MIRAFIORI GIALLO

N

0

0

0

0
1-3
0-0 0-0 0-0
0-1
0-0 0-0 0-0

GF
24

11

PERTUSA

FOSSANO

GS

13

25

1/1

DR
24

10

-10

-24


http://www.tcpdf.org

